
DRAWN

MODEL

MATERIAL

Winsonic Electronics. Co., Ltd.

PART NAME
PART NO.

SCALE

1 2

DATE

3 4 5

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 4 5

AD/BOARD

INVERTER

KEY PAD

PANEL:

APRROVED

C

D

B

A

UNITMM

880

58
0

106.5

10
0

10
0

53

50

250 250

130130

30
0

400

701.6

39
6.

1

 FCH3205

  ASSEMBLY

0.500

 SUS 301 2016-Feb-05 Jack

4-M8*1.25P 
USER HOLD (R/L)

4-M8*1.25P 
for VESA

IR


	頁面 1
	視圖
	new_view_1
	右邊_2
	右邊_3



